SUBMERSIBLE
DEWATERING PUMPS
KTZ
KTD
SERIES
The KTZ-series is Tsurumi’s flagship line of submersible pumps. Made with a cast iron body
and high chromium cast iron impeller, the pumps can withstand the most demanding

Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Solids
Passage
mm
Dry Weight*2
50 / 60Hz
kg
Cable
Length
m
50 KTZ21.5 1.5
Three
D.O.L. 8.5 1534
50 KTZ22.2 2.2 D.O.L. 8.5 35 15
50 KTZ23.7 3.7 D.O.L.*1 8.5 60 15
80 KTZ31.5 1.5 D.O.L. 8.5 33 15
80 KTZ32.2 2.2 D.O.L. 8.5 34 15
80 KTZ33.7 3.7 D.O.L.*1 8.5 60 15
80 KTZ35.5 5.5 D.O.L.*1 8.5 74 15
100 KTZ43.7 3.7 D.O.L.*1 8.5 60 15
100 KTZ45.5 5.5 D.O.L.*1 8.5 74 15
100 KTZ47.5 7.5 D.O.L.*1 12 101 15
100 KTZ411 11 D.O.L.*1 12 133 15
100 KTZ415 15 D.O.L. 12 146 15
100 KTZ422 22 D.O.L. 8.5 295 / 294  15
150 KTZ67.5 7.5 D.O.L.*1 20 100 15
150 KTZ611 11 D.O.L.*1 20 133 15
150 KTZ615 15 D.O.L. 20 147 15
D.O.L. 12 296 / 295  15150 KTZ622 22
Performance Curves